

## County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

## Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #: APP 20-165 Name: Monterey County Remote Access Network Board

Type: Appointment Status: Passed

File created: 12/4/2020 In control: City Selection Committee

On agenda: 1/8/2021 Final action: 1/8/2021

Title: Monterey County Remote Access Network Board:

a. Appoint One (1) mayor to the subject Board for a term ending at the pleasure of the City Selection

Committee

Mayor Ian Oglesby appointed July 12, 2019; Seaside

VOTE BY THE FOLLOWING CITIES (All):

Salinas Greenfield
Seaside King City
Marina Soledad
Del Rey Oaks Gonzales
Sand City Carmel
Monterey Pacific Grove

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/8/2021	1	City Selection Committee	appointed	Pass

## **Monterey County Remote Access Network Board:**

a. Appoint One (1) mayor to the subject Board for a term ending at the pleasure of the City Selection Committee

Mayor Ian Oglesby appointed July 12, 2019; Seaside

## **VOTE BY THE FOLLOWING CITIES (All):**

Salinas Greenfield
Seaside King City
Marina Soledad
Del Rey Oaks Gonzales
Sand City Carmel

Monterey Pacific Grove